Equipment for Contractors,
Surveyors, and Engineers
No One Measures Up ... Worldwide
www. .com information@itm.com1.800.561.8187
2 • Optical Instruments
Top quality products for over 130 years.
Berger Instruments Levels - Transit/Levels
Magnum Line
These units are for the serious builder or contractor who requires greater
accuracy. These instruments are designed with a heavy-duty dome shaped head that
holds a double ball bearing center, giving the user 5 minute readouts. Model 300B has a
1° vertical arc and two leveling vials. Units have a 3-1/2" x 8 thread. Both models
provide 1/8" accuracy at 100' (3mm at 30m) with a 250' (76m) working range.
54-290B Model 290B Level Only
54-300B Model 300B Transit-Level Only
Magnum Line with Laser Plummet
These units eliminate the need for a plumb bob for fast and easy setup over a
point. Instrument features are similar to 54-290B/-300B, plus 5/8” x 11 tripod thread,
and three leveling screws.  Laser plummet features a bright 635nm diode (Class II) with

CLASS 2M LASER PRODUCT
Complies with 21 CFR 1040.10 and 1040.11
except for deviations pursuant to Laser
Notice No. 50 dated July 26, 2001
www. .com information@itm.com1.800.561.8187
54-136
Optical Instruments • 3
Top quality products for over 130 years.
Berger Instruments Levels - Transit/Levels
Speed Line
Our most popular models, with rough angle turning and fine tuning
adjustments. Clamps and tangents bring your instrument quickly on target. 15
minute horizontal circle on both models and 1° vertical arc on Model 200B allow
you to set rough angles. Units have a 1/2" x 20 thread. Both models provide 1/4"
accuracy at 100' (6mm at 30m) with a 200' (61m) working range.
54-190B Model 190B Level Only
54-200B Model 200B Transit-Level Only
203B Speed Line Transit-Level
Improved with a 5/8" x 11 base, so you can use it with a standard surveying
tripod; no need to buy an additional tripod if you own one for an automatic level
or laser. Also, the leveling base now has three leveling screws, the same as most
automatic levels and lasers. Clamps and tangents bring your instrument quickly on
target. 15 minute horizontal circle 1° vertical arc allow the builder to set rough
angles.
Features:
n 5/8" x 11" universal base
n Improved 5 minute telescope vial provides 3/16" accuracy at 100 feet (5mm
at 30m); 200 foot (61m) working range
n Stadia reticle: 1:100 ratio, 0 constant
n All-brass tangent and clamp screws, and non-strip focusing knob
n All new foam fitted carrying case for additional protection when not in use
54-203BU Berger 20X Transit-Level
*54-193B Berger 20X Level is also available with the improved 5/8” x 11 base.
Econo Line
Fast set-up, simple to use. Model 135 is designed strictly for leveling, and Model 136
is used for leveling and plumbing. Econo Line instruments have no circles or vertical
arc. Units have a 1/2" x 20 thread. Both models provide 1/4” accuracy at 100' (6mm at
30m) with a 200' (61m) working range.
54-135B Model 135 Level Only
54-136B Model 136 Transit-Level Only
54-203B
54-190B
54-200B
Berger Optical Levels and Transit-Levels
Cat. # Magnification
Leveling
Accuracy
@ 100 ft.
Horizontal
Angle
Vertical
Angle
Working
Range
54-135 20X 1/4" n/a n/a up to 200 ft.
54-136 20X 1/4" n/a n/a up to 200 ft.
54-190B 20X 1/4" 15' n/a up to 200 ft.
54-200B 20X 1/4" 15' 1º up to 200 ft.
54-203B 20X 3/16" 15' 1º up to 200 ft.
54-290B • -290LP 22X 1/8" 5' n/a up to 250 ft.
54-300B • -300LP 22X 1/8" 5' 1º up to 250 ft.
54-135
www. .com information@itm.com1.800.561.8187

Tangent:
Sensitivity: 8' (2mm)
Diameter: 4" (10cm)  Numbered Every: 10° (10 gon)
Minimum Division: 1° (1 gon)
Three (3) Screws
Tripod Fastener: 5/8" x 11 (M16), Flat or Dome Head Tripods
Instrument Net Weight: 4 lbs. (1.8kg)
Automatic Levels include Hard Shell
Carrying with Dual Latches, Lens
Cover, Plumb Bob, Allen Wrench,
Adjusting Pin, and User’s Manual.
55-PAL22
PAL Series Automatic Levels
Get the latest features and technology with
PAL Automatic Levels!
55-PAL22 22X PAL Automatic Level
55-PAL26 26X PAL Automatic Level
NOTE: Please add “D” for degrees or “G” for gons after the
catalog number (e.g. 55-PAL22D). 55-PAL26
www. .com information@itm.com1.800.561.8187
Top quality products for over 130 years.
CST/Berger Automatic Levels
55-SAL24ND
55-SAL32ND
Right Angle Penta
Prism for Easy Bubble
Viewing
Compensator Lock
Protects Instrument
During Transport
SAL “N” Series
Automatic Levels
Set up fast, are easy to use, and save
time and money on every job. The SAL
Series offers your choice of options:
magnification, accuracy, and price.
Use for: Decks, Landscaping, Swimming
Pools, Home Building, Foundations,
Roadwork, Excavations AND MORE!
55-SAL20N 20X SAL N Automatic Level
55-SAL24N 24X SAL N Automatic Level
55-SAL28N 28X SAL N Automatic Level
55-SAL32N 32X SAL N Automatic Level
NOTE: Please add “D” for degrees or “G” for gons
after the catalog number (e.g. 55-SAL20ND).
Automatic Level Kits
Each money-saving kit includes an
automatic level with case and accessories,
plus a #60-ALQCI20 aluminum tripod, and
a #06-808C leveling rod.
55-PLVP22N* 22X PAL Auto-Level Kit
55-PLVP26N* 26X PAL Auto-Level Kit
55-SLVP20N* 20X SAL N Auto-Level Kit
55-SLVP20* 20X SAL Auto-Level Kit
55-SLVP24N* 24X SAL N Auto-Level Kit
55-SLVP24* 24X SAL  Auto-Level Kit
55-SLVP28N* 28X SAL N Auto-Level Kit
55-SLVP32N* 32X SAL N Auto-Level Kit
*–Metric Kits: please add “M” for metric kits,
which will include 60-ALQCI20 tripod and
06-804M telescoping rod.
Specifications